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Pos No.
1 7
2 1
3 13
4 17
5 12
6 30
7 25
8 37
9 21
10 33
11 98
12 36
13 15
14 43
15 61
16 57T
17 53
18 84
19 50
20 26
21 31
22 69
23 59
24 65
25 32
26 9
27 42
28 58
29 38
30 67
31 14
32 93
33 71
34 46
35 22
36 44
37 20
38 68
39 82
40 41
41 62
42 74

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

MAY 24 - JUNE 6 2014

Monster Supersport Qualifying - Monday, May 26 - Fastest Laps

Rider

Gary Johnson
John McGuinness
Lee Johnston
Dan Kneen

Dean Harrison
Russ Mountford
Ivan Lintin

James Cowton
lan Pattinson
Oliver Linsdell
Paul Owen
Shaun Anderson
Michael Rutter
Phil Harvey
Roger Maher
Michal Dokoupil
Grant Wagstaff
Timothee Monot
Michael Sweeney
Davy Morgan
Robert Barber
Chris Petty
Stephen McKnight
Sam Wilson
Stefano Bonetti
Keith Amor

Mark Parrett
Colin Stephenson
Daniel Hegarty
Eric Wilson
Joshua Brookes
Adam Child

Nuno Caetano
Stephen Thompson
Ben Wylie

Jim Hodson
Robert Wilson
George Spence
Richard McLoughlin
Kiaran Hankin
Scott Wilson
Adrian Harrison

Tue May 27 14:16:13 2014
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Machine/Entrant

Triumph/

Honda/

Honda/

Honda/Cookstown B.E.Racing
Yamaha/

Triumph/Silicone Engineering Racing
Honda/

Honda/

Weardale Racing/

Flitwick Yamaha/
Yamaha/Team #98
Suzuki/Doones Stores
Triumph/Smiths Triumph
Yamaha/

Yamaha/Ryan Maher Racing
Yamaha/Motopoint
Yamaha/Ducks Cross Racing
Honda/Optimark
Yamaha/Tracblast
Yamaha/CSC Racing
Honda/ECONOLOFT
Yamaha/PWM-Sales Ltd
Yamaha/

Kawasaki/

Kawasaki/

Honda/RigDeluge Honda
Yamaha/Mark Parrett Racing
Yamaha/

Yamaha/Barnes Racing
Honda/Mike Smith Racing
Yamaha/Milwaukee Yamaha
Kawasaki/

Kawasaki/Team of Portugal by KS
Suzuki/Thepeoplesbike.com/formwise
Honda/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
Yamaha/Al Gibbon
Yamaha/Stoddart Racing Oban
Yamaha/

Yamaha/

Kawasaki/Khhire
Yamaha/Diamond H Racing
Honda/PRS Racing

your satelite company.

Lap
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LapTime

18:27.727
19:04.570
19:09.304
19:10.092
19:10.222
19:10.288
19:11.396
19:14.905
19:19.600
19:20.788
19:24.897
19:29.390
19:33.849
19:37.628
19:43.569
19:43.626
19:45.810
19:49.607
19:52.896
19:55.996
19:56.492
19:58.542
20:01.672
20:05.868
20:06.153
20:06.283
20:07.756
20:08.893
20:09.234
20:09.333
20:12.150
20:20.350
20:20.853
20:24.103
20:27.364
20:27.865
20:30.003
20:34.638
20:40.316
20:42.394
20:43.599
20:45.857

@ YAMAHA

Speed

122.619
118.672
118.183
118.102
118.089
118.082
117.968
117.610
117.133
117.014
116.601
116.153
115.712
115.340
114.761
114.756
114.544
114.179
113.864
113.569
113.522
113.328
113.033
112.639
112.613
112.600
112.463
112.357
112.326
112.316
112.055
111.302
111.257
110.961
110.666
110.621
110.429
110.014
109.511
109.328
109.222
109.024
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Pos
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
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81
73
80
66
86
88
51
91
97
94
76

ENERGY

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

MAY 24 - JUNE 6 2014

Monster Supersport Qualifying - Monday, May 26 - Fastest Laps

Rider

Daley Mathison
Christopher Dixon
Tuukka Korhonen
James Shipley
Alan Bud Jackson
Bob Price

James Ford

Andy McPherson
Xavier Denis
Dominic Herbertson
Alexander Pickett

Tue May 27 14:16:13 2014
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Machine/Entrant

Suzuki/Hol-Taj Suzuki

Yamaha/

Honda/

Yamaha/Heywood Electrical/Supercoat/Caterfab
Honda/Oddfellows Arms

Yamaha/sp electrical&#91;stroud]
Triumph/C and C Ltd

Yamaha/A.D.D. Express, Halifax
Kawasaki/

Kawasaki/Watson Builders of Prudhoe
Honda/

*Qualified status may change

OFFICIAL RESULTS

ot

Gary Thompson, Clerk of the Course

your satelite company.

Lap
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LapTime

20:48.114
20:51.739
20:55.845
20:58.024
21:11.948
21:12.220
21:17.855
21:18.005
21:23.156
21:53.092
22:04.424

@ YAMAHA

Speed
108.827
108.511
108.157
107.969
106.787
106.765
106.294
106.281
105.855
103.441
102.556
0

0

Page 2 of 2

o D
VAUXHALL ’



